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                                **** Girls' 3000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7818 Hailey Anchor             7 Wisconsin Dells                 12:08.7  6:31 
      2    2 7819 Emily Cunninghan          8 Wisconsin Dells                 12:34.5  6:45 
      3    3 7822 Megan Jones               8 Wisconsin Dells                 12:42.3  6:49 
      4    4 7790 Elle Horn                 7 Olson Middle School             13:11.6  7:05 
      5    5 7787 Lacey Georgeson           6 Olson Middle School             13:22.2  7:11 
      6    6 7758 Asia Dubray               8 Jack Young Middle School        13:41.7  7:21 
      7    7 7763 Kennadi Snow              8 Jack Young Middle School        13:55.0  7:28 
      8    8 7823 Tesa Ketelhut             6 Wisconsin Dells                 14:00.3  7:31 
      9    9 7788 Cloe Gonzalez             6 Olson Middle School             14:10.3  7:37 
     10   10 7741 Isabella Escamilla        7 Alexander Middle School         14:11.5  7:37 
     11   11 7785 Kennedy Barnier           8 Olson Middle School             14:15.0  7:39 
     12   12 7825 Maya Musiedlak            6 Wisconsin Dells                 14:15.2  7:39 
     13      7724 Arran David               8 Adams-Friendship Middle School  14:28.6  7:46 
     14      7808 Haley Heath               8 Saint Patrick School            14:37.1  7:51 
     15   13 7828 Madison Wilson            7 Wisconsin Dells                 14:46.8  7:56 
     16   14 7820 Ali Duerr                 6 Wisconsin Dells                 14:54.8  8:01 
     17   15 7757 Shaylee Daughtery         7 Jack Young Middle School        14:58.7  8:03 
     18      7809 Heather Hersil            6 Saint Patrick School            15:02.3  8:05 
     19      7827 Jadyn Torkelson           7 Wisconsin Dells                 15:04.2  8:06 
     20      7725 Kennedy Webb              6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  15:13.6  8:11 
     21   16 7755 Violet Capps              8 Jack Young Middle School        15:15.3  8:12 
     22   17 7742 Maddie McChesney          6 Alexander Middle School         15:22.9  8:16 
     23   18 7762 Naomi Pelland             8 Jack Young Middle School        15:24.2  8:16 
     24   19 7751 Mackenna Belter           8 Jack Young Middle School        15:31.1  8:20 
     25   20 7752 Hope Bowers               7 Jack Young Middle School        16:00.5  8:36 
     26   21 7795 Emma Sweers               6 Olson Middle School             16:21.4  8:47 
     27   22 7738 Kiara Campell             6 Alexander Middle School         16:50.8  9:03 
     28   23 7740 Lulu Davis                8 Alexander Middle School         16:51.1  9:03 
     29      7759 Ana Exterovich            7 Jack Young Middle School        17:15.7  9:16 
     30      7807 Paige Clark               5 Saint Patrick School            17:17.6  9:17 
     31   24 7789 Makayla Hill              8 Olson Middle School             17:21.7  9:19 
     32      7756 Kazalee Dance             7 Jack Young Middle School        17:28.8  9:23 
     33   25 7794 Hannah Shields            8 Olson Middle School             17:30.7  9:24 
     34      7796 Paige Wesley              8 Olson Middle School             17:57.6  9:39 
     35      7761 Jenna Meise               7 Jack Young Middle School        18:01.5  9:41 
     36      7793 Mackena Peterson          6 Olson Middle School             18:03.7  9:42 
     37      7821 Brianna Hartley           6 Wisconsin Dells                 19:51.1 10:39 
     38   26 7739 Jaydah Davis              8 Alexander Middle School         20:05.6 10:47 
     39   27 7744 Emma Waltenberg           6 Alexander Middle School         21:09.3 11:21 
     40   28 7743 Kendal Roy                6 Alexander Middle School         21:36.5 11:36 
     41      7753 Maya Brown                8 Jack Young Middle School        22:10.6 11:54 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    26  Wisconsin Dells                       (13:08.2  65:41.0 2:06.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Hailey Anchor              7 12:08.7
  2      2  Emily Cunninghan           8 12:34.5
  3      3  Megan Jones                8 12:42.3
  4      8  Tesa Ketelhut              6 14:00.3
  5     12  Maya Musiedlak             6 14:15.2
  6   ( 13) Madison Wilson             7 14:46.8
  7   ( 14) Ali Duerr                  6 14:54.8
  
  2.    50  Olson Middle School                   (14:16.1  71:20.5 3:09.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Elle Horn                  7 13:11.6
  2      5  Lacey Georgeson            6 13:22.2
  3      9  Cloe Gonzalez              6 14:10.3
  4     11  Kennedy Barnier            8 14:15.0
  5     21  Emma Sweers                6 16:21.4
  6   ( 24) Makayla Hill               8 17:21.7
  7   ( 25) Hannah Shields             8 17:30.7
  
  3.    62  Jack Young Middle School              (14:39.0  73:14.9 1:42.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Asia Dubray                8 13:41.7
  2      7  Kennadi Snow               8 13:55.0
  3     15  Shaylee Daughtery          7 14:58.7
  4     16  Violet Capps               8 15:15.3
  5     18  Naomi Pelland              8 15:24.2
  6   ( 19) Mackenna Belter            8 15:31.1
  7   ( 20) Hope Bowers                7 16:00.5
  
  4.    98  Alexander Middle School               (16:40.4  83:21.9 5:54.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Isabella Escamilla         7 14:11.5
  2     17  Maddie McChesney           6 15:22.9
  3     22  Kiara Campell              6 16:50.8
  4     23  Lulu Davis                 8 16:51.1
  5     26  Jaydah Davis               8 20:05.6
  6   ( 27) Emma Waltenberg            6 21:09.3
  7   ( 28) Kendal Roy                 6 21:36.5


